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PROJECT
NAME:

Spring Valley, IL - Mini Park Restroom / Concession Building

Mike Richetta

miker@chamlin.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Chamlin & Associates, Inc.
4152 Progress Blvd.
Peru, IL 61354

(815) 223-3348(815) 223-3344 10/18/2024 O

ADDENDA:   #1 10/22/2024

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       
PLANS & SPECS:

02489.00

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 
& TIME:

Tuesday, Nov. 12 2024   10:00am
PROJECT 
MANAGER:

Mike R.
PRE-BID MTG.     
(IF APPLICABLE):

CD-ROM:

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff
Peru, IL 61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/18/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo
Peru, IL 61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/18/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek
Peru, IL 61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/18/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle
Peru, IL 61354 angied@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/18/2024

O
215 N. Greenwood St. Becky Hansen, City Clerk
Spring Valley, IL 61362 clerkhansen@springvalleyil.us

City of Spring Valley (815) 664-4221 10/18/2024

G
2291 Wood Oak D Source Management
Herndon, VA 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Deltek (800) 456-2009 10/18/2024

Pinter General Contracting (815) 252-5275 10/18/2024 G
122 W. St. Paul Greg Pinter
Spring Valley, IL 61362 pintergeneralcontracting@frontier.com
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 H & H Builders, lnc.  (815) 539-9623 10/24/2024 G
702 2nd St. Rachel Beetz

 Liebhart Construction  (815) 433-5467 10/24/2024 G
1301 Canal St. Dan Liebhart
Ottawa, IL 61350 dan@liebhartconstruction.com

 Deltek  (800) 456-2009 10/24/2024 O
2291 Wood Oak D Source Management
Herndon, VA 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

 Otto Baum Company, Inc.  (309) 266-7114 10/23/2024 G
866 North Main St. Riley Baum
Morton, IL 61550 rileybaum@ottobaum.com

 Data Bid  (888) 929-3282 10/21/2024 O
433 Penn St. Julie Dustin
Newtown, PA 18940 julie@databid.com

Southern Illinois Builders Association (618) 624-9055 (618) 624-9065 10/21/2024 O
1468 N. Green Mount Rd. Stephanie Foster
O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org

Core and Main (309) 566-9175 (309) 444-3644 10/20/2024 S
115 North Cummings Lane James Schweigert
Washington, IL 61571 james.schweigert@coreandmain.com
Construct Connect (323) 602-5079 (866) 570-8187 10/21/2024 O
3825 Edwards Rd., Ste 800 Rhea Pagador
Cincinnati, OH 45209 content@constructconnect.com
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Mendota, IL 61342 rachel.hhbldrs@gmail.com
 Gillan Construction LLC  (815) 559-2088 10/25/2024 Sub
601 IL Hwy 89 Tracey Henry
Spring Valley, IL 61362 tracey.justi@gillanconstructionllc.com
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